
THE SETTING WINES

David Greenbaum 

National Sales Director

david@thesettingwines.com

615.856.4533

Current Distributor Partners
CALIFORNIA - SOUTHERN
Mosaic Wine Alliance (Broker)
777 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way
#200-56
Palm Springs, CA 92262

www.mosaicwinealliance.com
Matt Day (Orange County, San Diego, Inland Empire)
949.351.0960
matt@mosaicwinealliance.com

Morgan Fox (Los Angeles , Santa Barbara)
303.819.3083
morgan@mosaicwinealliance.com

Curt Wheeler (Palm Springs, Desert Cities)
760.534.3562
curt@mosaicwinealliance.com

CALIFORNIA - NORTHERN
Astoria Wine Group
241 Frank W Circle
Stockton, CA  95206
www.astoriawinegroup.com

Mark Ellis (owner)
209.471.9463
marke@astoriawinegroup.com

Joshua Thornton (Director of Sales)
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503.857.8688
joshua@astoriawinegroup.com

FLORIDA
Maverick Beverage Company
13645 South Orange Avenue
Suite 200
Orlando, FL 32824
www.maverickbev.com

Mary Liz Howe (Portfolio Manager)
601.497.2212
maryliz.howe@maverickbevfl.com

Ralph Javar (VP Sales)
407.590.7615
ralph.javar@maverickbevfl.com

NEW JERSEY
Selections Pas Mal

Jim Ryan 
732.221.4740
jim@pasmalselections

NEW YORK
Selections Pas Mal

Natalie Tapken
512.762.4947
natalie@pasmalselections.com

TENNESSEE
Advintage Distributing
220 Cumberland Bend
Nashville, TN 37228

Cory Jackson (General Manager)
615.542.9870
cory.jackson@advintagedistributing.com
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Jordan Murphy (Nashville Sales Mgr)
256.714.4147
jordan.murphy@advintagedistributing.com

GEORGIA
Hemishpere Wine Distribution
1165 Allgood Road NE
Marietta, GA 30062

John Sholota (President)
404.969.8713
john@hemiwines.com
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